## **Executive Women's Symposium** Sponsorship Benefits \$2,000

2024 Executive Women's Symposium June 5-7, 2024 | Deep Creek, Maryland

- One (1) complimentary admittance to the 2024
- · Member rate admittance for each additional representative from your organization
- Seat on the Women's Program Planning Committee\*
- Logo and recognition as a sponsor on all email blast and printed materials regarding the 2024 Symposium
- Display logo and link on the ACG Pittsburgh event page for the women's symposium
- Company logo prominently displayed at the event
- Opportunity to put up to two (2) promotional item(s) in the attendee bags
- Sponsor ribbons on name badges

Contact Informatio	
	-

Approved: \_

promotional materials related to the above ACG event, online, and in print.

Symposium	Company Information			
Member rate admittance for each additional representative from your organization	Organization Name*:* *Please print or type information exactly as you would like to appear in all published materials.			
Seat on the Women's Program Planning Committee*	Industry/Type of Firm:			
Logo and recognition as a sponsor on all email blast and printed materials regarding the 2024 Symposium	Referred by/How did you hear about the women's symposium?			
<ul> <li>Display logo and link on the ACG Pittsburgh event page for the women's symposium</li> </ul>	Primar	y Contact Information	า	
Company logo prominently displayed at the event	Name:		Title:	
<ul> <li>Opportunity to put up to two (2) promotional item(s) in the attendee bags</li> </ul>			Phone No.:	
Sponsor ribbons on name badges	City:	State:	Zip:	
*Must be an active member of ACG Pittsburgh to serve on a board or committee	Market	ting Contact Informat	ion	
	Name:		Title:	
Contact Information	Email:		Phone No.:	
700 Bursca Drive, Suite 706, Bridgeville, PA 15017 <b>Phone &amp; Fax:</b> 412.228.5885 <b>Email:</b> kelly@acg.org		State:		
	Oity:			
Billing Contact Information		<b>Billing Options</b>		
Name:		Payment:		
mail: Phone No.:		☐ Check (payable to ACG Pittsburgh) ☐ Credit Card (A secure link will be sent to the billing contact)		
Address:		Billing:	-	
City: Zip:		☐ Bill me now for full payme	nt (Month/Year)	

Date: \_

By signing this sponsorship agreement, you are acknowledging that you have authorization to commit your organization to sponsor the ACG Pittsburgh 2024 Executive Women's Symposium. By signing this sponsorship agreement, you also authorize ACG Pittsburgh to include your organization's name and/or logo in

(Signature)

The ACG Pittsburgh reserves the right to modify (likely virtually), postpone/reschedule or cancel programs for any reason, including but not limited to inclement weather or other 'acts of God.' Should there be a cancellation, every attempt will be made to reschedule or modify the event and all sponsorship dollars will be rolled to the modified or rescheduled event. The ACG Pittsburgh team will work with sponsors on an individual basis to determine sponsorship benefits for a virtual format, and as such, refunds will not be administered. If a canceled event cannot be rescheduled after cancellation, only then will the ACG Pittsburgh determine an equitable basis for refunding of sponsorship dollars.